
96 FEATHERLITE
inside backcover CANADIAN WOOD

backcover HETTICH

95 PACE SEATING
94 INDEX 30 YEARS

24

28

30

52

63

64

54

70

72

76

82

66

74

92

81 MIFF

87 SUBSCRIPTION

75 TRANSTEEL

18

88

17

CO
N

TE
N

T

international alliance of
furnishing publications 

member of

published by
Printed and published by Sylvia Khan on behalf of 
Liyakat Ali Khan. 
Printed at SAP Print Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
Published by Index Media Pvt. Ltd. 
401, Sanskriti Park, Commercial Block, 50B,
Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093. India.
t : 91 22 2830 2870 / 71  f : 91 22 2821 6140

Editor : Sylvia Khan.
While all constructive inputs and editorial material are welcome, 
the editorial team does not undertake responsibility for either 
printing or return of unsolicited material or printing of responses
in an unedited form. While every attempt is made to ensure veracity 
of material, the editors are not responsible for verification of the 
accuracy of information which is accepted in good faith
from contributors and shall not be held liable to any extent. All 
rights of printing and publication reserved by the publishers. No 
part of this publication may be reproduced elsewhere, without
the written permission of the publishers.

corporate office
Index Media Pvt. Ltd. 
401, Sanskriti Park, Commercial Block, 
50B, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), 
Mumbai - 400 093. India.
t : +91 22  2830 2870 / 71 
f : +91 22  2821 6140

ifj : the indian review of world 
furniture, interiors and design

available online at:

editor & creative head
sylvia khan
sylvia@ifj.co.in

assistant editor
mignonne d’souza
mignonne@ifj.co.in

ifj writetank

editorial & interactions
simi kaur
simi@ifj.co.in

pr & social media manager
vaishnavi uchil
vaishnavi@ifj.co.in

senior visualizer
harish raut
harish@ifj.co.in

subscription support
sharon rahatwal
sharon@ifj.co.in

to subscribe
pragati malgundkar
subscribe@ifj.co.in

to contribute editorial matter
edit@ifj.co.in

to advertise
jyoti agasti
jyoti@ifj.co.in
+91 98924 85290

cover courtesy: 
humayun’s tomb conservation, 
delhi, | the aga khan trust
for culture
graphics: harish raut

INDEX 201800
01

OLIVE02
CONTENT03
EVERSHINE APPLIANCES04
KLITE05
EFE06
HAFELE07

KAFF
08
09
10
11
12

IAFP

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL
EBCO

16RESPONSE             

ASTER CHAIR
13

15

BSH HOME APPLIANCE

BONTON
14IFJ

EUROTECH DESIGN

CONSERVATION ARCHITECTURE

GST: A ROLLOUT IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION

AR. NEELAM MANJUNATH

RERA: WHAT’S THE IMPACT?

CARPETS AND RUGS INDUSTRY

GODREJ PROPERTIES

GLASS SYSTEMS

AR. AMIT KHANNA

BISATE LODGE
OBERHOLZ MOUNTAIN HUT
ISHATVAM 9

DSP DESIGN ASSOCIATES

THE PURPLE INK STUDIO

RED HOUSE
OLD MILL TO 4 STAR HOTEL

AURA ART SHOW 2017

18
20
22

24
26

transformation

product watch

focus

special

likes!

conversation

special

industry forum

art pages

news

personality

gennext

builder profile

tradefair calendar

tech+design

wanderlust

editorial

CONTENTS

 Chief Executive, the Economist Group until 2008
 Managing Director, the Economist Intelligence 

Unit,1993 to 1997
 Chairman, UBM plc; Non-Executive Director, 

Huawei UK; Senior Adviser, Bain Capital; 
Member, Public Interest Body, PwC; Chairman, 
Thomson Reuters Founders Share Company

 President, the Confederation of British Industry 
(CBI) 2009 to 2011

 Deputy Chairman, Esure Group Holdings plc
 Deputy Chair, the Hampton-Alexander Review 

into the representation of women in senior 
levels of business; Chancellor, University

 of Southampton
 Board Member : Rolls Royce plc, Northern 

Foods plc, BT plc, Centrica plc,
 Chairman of the Port of London Authority 
 Not-for-profit work : Director of the Grand 

Palais (Paris) and the Said Business School 
(Oxford), Honorary Fellow of Hertford

 College, Oxford.
Awards :
 Legion d'Honneur. France, November 2015
 CBE for services to publishing, London, 2004
 Honorary fellow of Hertford College, Oxford
 DBE in the Queen's Birthday Honours List,
 June 2011

DEDICATION
This final edition of IFJ 2017, that commemorates memory, is dedicated with immense respect, to the memory of
Dame Helen Alexander; lover of the printed word, champion of women in the workplace and executive extraordinaire.

Dame Helen Alexander
1957-2017
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